
Stop Name Bus Stop # Tuesday | Wednesday
JEC Intermodal Center 101 6:00 14:45 11:00
Harvin St | Kendrick St 420 6:01 14:46 11:01
E Liberty St | Main St 902 6:03 14:48 11:03
W Liberty St | N Sumter St 903 6:05 14:50 11:05
Broad St | Dollar General 906 6:15 15:00 11:15
Walmart Superstore | Broad St 925 6:25 15:10 11:25
HWY 378 | 441 Bishop's Jeans 4481 6:40 15:25 11:40
Atlas Rd | Garners Ferry Rd. 4482 7:08 15:53 12:08
Dorn VA Medical Center 4489 7:14 15:59 12:14
Pendleton St | Bull St 30 7:20 16:05 12:20
Park St SCDOT 31 7:24 16:09 12:24
Assembly St | Hampton St 4485 7:26 16:11 12:26
Assembly St | Laurel St 4486 7:28 16:13 12:28
Laurel St | Sumter St (COMET Central) 4487 7:30 16:15 12:30
DHEC BULL 4491 7:33 16:18 12:33
Harden Prisma Health 4492 7:35 16:20 12:35
Harden St | Taylor St 4488 7:47 16:32 12:47
Dorn VA Medical Center 4493 8:06 16:51 13:06
Garners Ferry | Atlas Rd 4490 8:11 16:56 13:11
HWY 378 | 441 Bishop's Jeans 4495 8:55 17:40 13:55
Walmart Superstore | Broad St 925 9:05 17:50 14:05
Broad St | N Salem St 906 9:15 18:00 14:15
W Liberty St | N Sumter St 902 9:18 18:03 14:18
E Liberty St | Main St 903 9:22 18:07 14:22
Harvin St | Housing Authority 416 9:24 18:09 14:24
JEC Intermodal Center 101 9:25 18:10 14:25

ROUTE 44 - SUMTER SMARTRIDE
Monday - Friday


